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  Certification Examinations                          

Denver Metro 
ALL Asbestos and Lead certification exams will be administered at the Laboratory and Radiation 

Services (LARS) building in either the Main Training Room or the Franklin Training Room.  

The address for LARS is: 

 

 Colorado Dept of Public Health & Environment 

 Laboratory and Radiation Services (LARS) Division 

 8100 Lowry Blvd. 

 Denver, CO 80230 

 

The exam schedule is provided below. If you wish to reserve a seat for your exam(s), you may do so by 

calling 303-692-3100 once you receive your test letter. Candidates with appointments will be guaranteed 

a space; drop-in candidates will be accommodated as space becomes available. All candidates must arrive 

in time to be able to complete an exam before the end of the session. If you cannot complete the exam by 

the deadline, your incomplete exam will be graded and your score will be official. Sessions will end 

promptly at 12:00 p.m. for the 1st session or 4:00 p.m. for the 2nd session. You will only be admitted if 

you have your test letter and a picture ID. 

 

TR = Main Training Room  FR = Franklin Room 

 

Date 2016 1st Session 2
nd

 Session Room 
    

Friday, January 08, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, January 15, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, January 22, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, January 29, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, February 05, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, February 12, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, February 19, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, February 26, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, March 4, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, March 11, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Thursday, March 17, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, March 18, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, March 25, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, March 30, 2016  1 P.M. TR 
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Friday, April 1, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Thursday, April 7, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, April 13, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, April 15, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, April 22, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, April 29, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, May 6, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, May 13, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, May 20, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, May 27, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Tuesday, May 31, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, June 3, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. FR 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, June 10, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, June 17, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, June 22, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, June 24, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, July 1, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, July 6, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, July 8, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, July 15, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, July 22, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, July 27, 2016  1 P.M. TR 
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Friday, July 29, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, August 3, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, August 5, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, August 12, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, August 17, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, August 19, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, August 24, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, August 26, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, September 2, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday September 9, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, September 16, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, September 21, 2016  1 P.M. TR 

Friday, September 23, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016  1 P.M. FR 

Friday, September 30, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, October 7, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, October 14, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, October 21, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, October 28, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, November 4, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Thursday, November 10, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, November 18, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, December 2, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, December 9, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, December, 16, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. TR 

Friday, December 23, 2016 9 A.M.  TR 

Friday, December 30, 2016 9 A.M.  TR 
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Grand Junction 
Grand Junction CDPHE Office, 222 S. 6

th
 Street, Grand Junction Room 427 

 

 

Thursday, January 28, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M.  

Thursday, April 28, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M.  

Thursday, July 28, 2016  9 A.M. 1 P.M.  

Thursday, October 27, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M.  

 

 

Pueblo 
Pueblo City & County Office, 101 W. 9

th
 Street, Pueblo, 3

rd
 floor, section B 

Date 2016 Time Time  

Thursday, May 5, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M.  

Thursday, August 25, 2016 9 A.M. 1 P.M. 

 


